

## FIVE-YEAR FINANCIAL SUMMARY

	For the year ended 31 December				
	2019 US\$'000	2018 US\$'000	2017 US\$'000	2016 US\$'000	2015 US\$'000 (Restated)
Revenues	<b>1,027,658</b>	1,000,350	634,710	556,377	550,217
Operating profit after finance income and costs	<b>116,062</b>	147,514	409,290	57,365	111,987
Share of profits less losses of					
– joint ventures	<b>86,359</b>	90,969	86,531	112,081	118,133
– associates	<b>181,095</b>	201,483	150,037	88,161	103,006
Write back of provision (note 3)	–	–	–	–	79,152
Gain on disposal of a subsidiary (note 4)	–	–	–	59,021	–
Profit before income tax from a discontinued operation	–	–	–	7,901	87,644
Profit before income tax	<b>383,516</b>	439,966	645,858	324,529	499,922
Income tax expenses (note 5)	<b>(33,566)</b>	(66,042)	(94,709)	(48,545)	(45,210)
Profit for the year	<b>349,950</b>	373,924	551,149	275,984	454,712
Profit attributable to:					
Equity holders of the Company	<b>308,017</b>	324,583	512,454	247,031	429,313
Non-controlling interests	<b>41,933</b>	49,341	38,695	28,953	25,399
	<b>349,950</b>	373,924	551,149	275,984	454,712
Dividends	<b>124,194</b>	130,516	91,370	405,113	153,219
Basic earnings per share (US cents)	<b>9.82</b>	10.58	16.93	8.30	14.58
Dividend per share (US cents)	<b>3.928</b>	4.232	3.000	13.637	5.184
	As at 31 December				
	2019 US\$'000	2018 US\$'000	2017 US\$'000	2016 US\$'000	2015 US\$'000 (Restated)
Total assets	<b>10,476,518</b>	9,045,452	8,954,080	6,786,456	8,860,645
Total liabilities	<b>(4,711,313)</b>	(3,225,802)	(3,108,706)	(2,020,652)	(2,593,569)
Net assets	<b>5,765,205</b>	5,819,650	5,845,374	4,765,804	6,267,076

### Notes:

- The consolidated results of the Group for the two years ended 31 December 2019 and the assets and liabilities of the Group as at 31 December 2019 have been extracted from the audited consolidated financial statements of the Group as set out on pages 129 to 136 of the annual report.
- The Company was incorporated in Bermuda under the Companies Act 1981 of Bermuda (as amended) on 26 July 1994.
- The balance represents the write back of provision on the disposal of 21.8% equity interest in a then associate of the Group, CIMC, in 2013.
- Balance represents the gain on disposal of Florens in 2016 which was classified as discontinued operation in 2016.
- Balances in 2015 and 2016 included income tax expenses of Florens which was classified as discontinued operation.